
 

 

 

Edison Township Health Department  

2016 School Age Immunization Schedule 
Day Date Location 

 
Time 

Thursday January 7, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday February 4, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday March 10, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday April 14, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday May 12, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday June 9, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday July 21, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday August 25, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday September 8, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday October 6, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday November 3. 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

Thursday December 8, 2016 Dr. William Toth Health Center 
80 Idlewild Rd. Edison, NJ 08817 

 

5:00- 7:00 PM 

 

 

For more information please call 732-248-7286 


